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Day Date Month Event Venue Club Level Lic. Type Notes
Thurs 11 February TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Fri 19 February TCC Presentation Dinner Muirfield Golf Course TCC Club Social
Sat 20 February CL Rudd Motorkhana Londonderry HDCC Multi SPD Motorkhana
Sun 21 February Dave Johnson Historic Rally Mittagong CRC Multi SPD Tour
Sun 7 March Dad and Dave Khanacross Hampton HDCC Multi SPD Khanacross
Thurs 11 March TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sun 14 March Grip N Slip Motorkhana Nirimba TCC Multi SPD Motorkhana
Sat 27 March Bulahdelah Rally Bulahdelah AMSAG Club RLY Forest Rally
Sat 27 March Shoalhaven Shuffle Shoalhaven Area CRC Multi SPD Tour
Sat 3 April WRX Supersprint SMSP Brabham WRX Multi SPD Speed
Thurs 8 April TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sat 17 April Awaba Khanacross Awaba WAC Multi SPD Khanacross
Sat 1 May Minidulla Rally (CRS, HRS) Shallow Crossing SKDAC Multi RLY Forest Rally
Sat 8 May Dirt / Tar Khanacross Day / Night Ringwood MGCCN Multi SPD Khanacross
Thurs 13 May TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sun 16 May Sheep Station Rally TBA CRC Multi SPD Tour
Sun 30 May Ringwood Hillclimb A2A Ringwood MGCCN Multi SPD Hillclimb
Sun 6 June NSW State Motorkhana Round 5 Nirimba TCC State SPD Motorkhana
Thurs 10 June TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sun 13 June WRX Supersprint Wakefield Park Raceway WRX Multi SPD Speed
Sun 20 June Tour d' Course TBA AROCA Multi SPD Tour
Sun 4 July Awaba Motorkhana Awaba WAC Multi SPD Motorkhana
Thurs 8 July TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sun 11 July NSW State Khancross Round 5 Awaba WAC State SPD Khanacross
Sat 17 July Rally of the Bay (NSWRC. CRS, HRS) Batemans Bay NSSCC State / Multi RLY Forest Rally
Thurs 12 August TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sat 14 August Narooma Rally (CRS, HRS) Narooma Multi RLY Forest Rally
Sun 22 August TCC Luddenham Track Day Luddenham TCC Multi SPD Speed
Sun 29 August NSW State Motorkhana Round 7 SMSP Skidpan MX5 State SPD Motorkhana
Sat-Sun 4-5 September Alpine Classic Rally TBA CRC Multi SPD Tour
Thurs 9 September TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sat 11 September TCC Matts Khanacross Colo Park TCC Multi SPD Khanacross
Sat 18 September Blue Range Rallysprint 2 Canberra LCCC Multi RLY Rallysprint
Thurs 14 October TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sat 23 October Kosciuszko Automotive Monaro Stages Rally Cooma LCCC Multi RLY Forest Rally
Sat 6 November HDCC Motorkhana Londonderry HDCC Multi SPD Motorkhana
Sat 6 November Speed Weekend Supersprint Mt Panorama - Bathurst BLCC Multi SPD Speed
Sun 7 November Speed Weekend Mountain Straight Hillclimb Mt Panorama - Bathurst BLCC Multi SPD Hillclimb
Thurs 11 November TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting
Sun 21 November NSW State Khanacross Round 7 (Club Captains) Hampton HDCC State SPD Khanacross
Thurs 9 December TCC Monthly Club Meeting Pennant Hills TCC Club Meeting

Summary of Pointscore - Post Covid19 Notes
Speed - Best 5 of 6 Restrictions may apply to these events due to Covid19. Please check
Motorkhana - Best 5 of 6 the Supplementary regulations and bulletins for further information.
Khanacross - Best 5 of 6
Rally - Best 5 of 6
Tour - Best 5 of 6


